16 Runden
Pl. Nr
1. 172
2. 175
3. 181
4. 171
5. 180
6. 177
7. 174
Pl. Nr
1. 176

27 Runden
Pl. Nr
1. 188
2. 173
3. 191
4. 187
5. 190
6. 189
7. 192
1. 194
2. 186
3. 193

Name
MAGYAR
EDER
PLATONOV
BOJTOR
FEINAUGLE
EISENHUT
szUucs

Name
AULEHLA

Name

NEMETH
SZIJARTO
HAJEK
BAJOREFI
KERNBICHLER
BURKL
REZNER

KOKAS
BOJTOR
HAJEK

Donauinselrennen 2016 - #1

02.06.2016

Zeit: 17:42min

Kat UCI-Code
Gergd MU13  HUN20040301
Nicolas MU13  AUT20060416
Daniel MU13  AUT20050401
Csongor MU13  HUN20050621
Vincent B-NW GER20041005
Elias MU13  AUT20050702
Adam MU13  HUN20050302

Kat UCI-Code
Ester WuU14  AUT20060228

Zeit: 30:36min

Kat UCI-Code
Csanad MU15  HUN20020130
Zeteny MU15  HUN20030417
Alexander MU15  AUT20030719
Adam MU15  HUN20021007
Paul MU15  AUT20030218
Felix MU15  AUT20030928
Paul MU15  AUT20030522
Janine WuU17  AUT20000906
Bogata W U17  HUN20000525
Caroline W u17  AUT20001016

BL

NO
NO

Wien
Wien

BL
Wien

M U13

Vererin
UNGARN

RC-Grafenbach NO Sid

RC Pottendorf
UNGARN
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
UNGARN

W uU14
Vererin
RLM Wien

M U15

Vererin
UNGARN
UNGARN
RLM Wien
UNGARN
RLM Wien
RLM Wien
RLM Wien

W u17
RLM Wien
UNGARN
RLM Wien
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1
2
5
7
8
6
4
Ziel
3
Ges Ziel
39 2
21 1
20 4
18 3
0 7
20 8
-40 10
1 5
0 6
20 9
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37,08km/36Runden Schi ,283km/h
Pl:  Nr Name Kat. UCI-Code BL Verein #1 #2 #4 #5 #7 #8 #10 #11 #13 #14 #16 #17 #19 #20 #22 #23 #25 #26 #28 #29 #31 #32 #34 #35 Pkte Ziel
146 WILLINGER Markus M-Am  AUT19730716 NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen 2 2 1
136 CSENAR Christian M-Am  AUT19800312 Wien UNION Cycling Team 2 2 1 1 2 2 2 2
119 HOLZL Wolfgang M-Am  AUT19860724 Stmk EsrRacing by BernhardKohl 1 2 1 2 1 1 6
130 RITZINGER Felix MU23 AUT19961223 Wien SU Bikestore Team 2 1 5
107 OSBELT Thomas M-Am  AUT19880115 OO Team Melasan Sportunion 2 1 3
140 SCHABAUER Alfred MAm  AUT19880627 NO ARBO Sparkasse Neunkirchen 2 2 1 13
112 van den HOOVEL Simon Am GER19900712 - RMV Concordia Strullendorf 2 1 22
141 *60 Mario M-Am  AUT19790412 NO ARBO RC Sparkasse Pernitz 1 1 23
124 HANDLER-FRAUENBERGER  Irmgard WMIIl  AUT19580405 NO ARBO Radclub Médling 2 2 2 2 2 1
129 WARINGER Gabriel M-Am  AUT19890322 NO FORMAT RC 2 2 2 2 1 1 12
127 GAUBATZ Lukas M-Am  AUT19890925 NO FORMAT RC 1 1 2 8
104 STIDL Timo MJun  AUT19981224 Wien RLM Wien 7
122 GRATZ Johannes M-Am  AUT19880815 NO Racing Team Paintball-Fritz 1 1 1 1
113 GRUBER Thomas M-Am  AUT19960323 NO RSC-Amplatz 4
115 ARTENJAK Bernhard MMI  AUT19760209 Wien ARBO Wienenergie Réhsler&Co 9
139 DOVZAN Damjan M-Am  SLO19911231 Wien UNION Cycling Team 2
145 LUX Laurin M-Am  AUT19970125 NO Racing Team Paintball-Fritz 1 1 1
132 HORSCHLAGER Johannes M-Am  AUT19901211 NO Radsportunion St. Pélten 1 17
135 FASSL Mario M-Am  AUT19760727 Wien UNION Cycling Team 1 1 27
125 SPORER Philipp M-Am  AUT19910118 NO UNION RRT Pielachtal 21
143 PECHHACKER Jirgen MMI  AUT19701217 NO Radsportunion St. Pélten 26
NN3 00 RC ARBO SK Vdest 10
1"
APPELTAUER Samuel MU23 AUT19971210 Wien ARBO Denzel Cliff Wien 15
108 RECKENDORFER Lukas M-Am  AUT19970502 OO Team Melasan Sportunion 18
116 EIBECK Wolfgang M-Am  AUT19721225 Wien Nora Racing Team 19
16 19
110 LECHNER Christian MMIl  AUT19631229 NO BAC RSC Thermenregion 20
37 24
NN 28
106 WEBER Matthias M-Am  AUT19880607 Wien the cycleneers 20 14
133 PLATONOV Aleks M-Am  AUT19850919 NO RC Pottendorf 60 25
109 LUTZ Manuel M-Am  AUT19960324 Wien Nora Racing Team 60 29
147 SCHUSTER Stephan ORV-BC AUT19850610 Wien 20170323 -60 30
101 BAJORFI Timea WJUN HUN19980311 - Ungarn -60 31
103 MESZAROS Abel MU17 HUN20000905 - Ungarn -60 32
105 ADORJAN Mate MJUN HUN19980817 -- Ungarn -60 33
123 MARK Day ORV-BC Wien 20170608 -60
131 EHRING Bjoérn Ml GER19691207 - RST Taunus_Express Kelkheim -80
DNF 111 BAHR Klaus MMIl  AUT19641103 NO BAC RSC Thermenregion -20
DNF 118 BOCK Thomas M-Am  AUT19840322 Wien ARBO Wienenergie Réhsler&Co
DNF 121 SCHONAUER Philipp MAm  AUT19830509 NO FORMAT RC
DNF 134 IMREK Dominik MU23 AUT19940909 Bgld RSC ARBO Siidburgenland -59
DNF 142 STAUDINGER Christian M-Am  AUT19890927 Wien ARBO Wienenergie Réhsler&Co
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